Entertainment Speakers
TM-10H/TM-12H/TM-15H
*Work with professional amplifier, pre-effect processor together,
fo rmed a se t o f per fec t sound and voca l per fo rmance
outstanding entertainment amplification system. It is suitable for
variety of KTV room, bar, slow bar, night club,etc.
*The box is made of 15mm plywood, iron mesh enclosure, and
with dust-proof mesh cotton inside.
*Multi lifting screw holes, one 35mm cylindrical socket, a variety
of installation way.
*Multi-color choice of the upper and lower cover, four-color
optional (gold, silver, red, blue), standard silver.
*Adopt one subwoofer unit and one bass unit from Italy.
Model
Impedance
Frequency Response
Rated Power
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Max SPL(Rated/Peak)
Cover Angle
Treble
Bass
Dimension(H×W×D)
Weight
TM-10H
8Ω
55Hz-20KHz
300W
1200W
98dB/W/M
123dB/129dB
(H)90°(V)70°
1.4" Compressed Treble
Unit×1
10" Bass Unit×1
520× 300×370 mm
20.8Kg
TM-12H
8Ω
50Hz-20KHz
400W
1600W
99dB/W/M
125dB/131dB
(H)90°(V)70°
1.4" Compressed Treble
Unit×1
12" Bass Unit×1
570×350×440 mm
24.5Kg
TM-15H
8Ω
45Hz-20KHz
500W
2000W
100dB/W/M
127dB/133dB
(H)100°(V)80°
1.7" Compressed Treble
Unit×1
15" Bass Unit×1
660×440×440 mm
31.8Kg
Silver Red BlueGold